
CAMPBELL
HAUSFELD

IN199502AV  8/97

Cart Assembly for
Gasoline Powered
Pressure Washers

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9 10

11

1 Handle PM003100AV 1
2 Wand rack kit [incl. (2) ea. items 2 & 4] PW070300SV 1
3 Washer ✽ 2
4 1/4-20 Elastic stop nut ✽ 4
5 Rubber foot PM003000AV 2
6 1/4-20 x 1 1/4” Hex bolt ✽ 2
7 1/4” Black flat washer ✽ 2
8 Wheel WA002401AV 2
9 Base plate PM000100AV 1

10 Hex lock nut ST033500AV 2
11 Axle bolt ST033400AV 2
12 High pressure hose PM012900AV 1
13 Lance PM037500AV 1
14 Gun PM037200AV 1

Ref. Part Number
No. Description PW224901 Qty.
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Cart Assembly for Model PW224901

✽ Indicates Std. hardware

Replacement Parts List Model PW224901
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For Replacement Parts,
Call 1-800-543-6400

Please provide following
information:
- Model number
- Serial number (if any)
- Part description and number as

shown in parts list

Address parts correspondence to:
The Campbell Group
Attn: Parts Department
100 Production Drive
Harrison, OH   45030 U.S.A






